
Start Date Skill Module Duration Type Microsoft Teams Date/Time

Mon 8/31/26 Production Forecasting 2.5 hrs eLearning Course

Tue 9/01/26 Oil and Gas Pricing 2.5 hrs eLearning Course

Wed 9/02/26 Cash Flow 2.5 hrs eLearning Course

Thu 9/03/26 Economic Decision Tools 3.25 hrs eLearning Course

Mon 9/07/26 Risk and Uncertainty 2.5 hrs eLearning Course

Tue 9/08/26 Financing and Ownership 2 hrs eLearning Course

Wed 9/09/26 Petroleum Industry Accounting 2.5 hrs eLearning Course

Thu 9/10/26 Budgeting 1.75 hrs eLearning Course

Mon 9/14/26 Office Hours – Q&A 1 hr Microsoft Teams Monday September 14, 8AM-9AM CDT
Tue 9/15/26 Office Hours – Q&A 1 hr Microsoft Teams Tuesday September 15, 8AM-9AM CDT
Wed 9/16/26 Office Hours – Q&A 1 hr Microsoft Teams Wednesday September 16, 8AM-9AM CDT
Thu 9/17/26 Office Hours – Q&A 1 hr Microsoft Teams Thursday September 17, 8AM-9AM CDT
Fri 9/18/26 Back to Work Plan Discussion and Unit 12 Recap 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Friday September 18, 8AM-12PM CDT

Fri 9/25/26 Post-Assessment Unit 12 2 hrs eLearning Course

Mon 10/26/26 Unit 12 Back to Work Plan Due 20 hrs


